
MEN 181.0 RESULTS

Men 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Michael Harris Leavenworth High School 180.0 250.0 10

2 Dustyn Sweet Mill Valley 181.0 235.0 8

3 Jake  Johnson Leavenworth High School 179.2 220.0 6

4 WYATT JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 178.0 215.0 4

5 ANTHONY ONSTOTT Basehor Linwood 181.0 210.0 2

6 Devon Bruning Leavenworth High School 175.6 190.0 0

7 Samuel Yancey Lansing Lions 174.0 185.0 1

8 Colin Reim Leavenworth High School 180.2 180.0 0

9 Ethan Vanderweide Horton Chargers 179.2 165.0 0

10 CARTER TICKLES Basehor Linwood 175.4 0 0

Men 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 WYATT JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 178.0 350.0 10

2 ANTHONY ONSTOTT Basehor Linwood 181.0 345.0 8

3 Michael Harris Leavenworth High School 180.0 340.0 6

4 Jake  Johnson Leavenworth High School 179.2 335.0 4

5 Dustyn Sweet Mill Valley 181.0 325.0 2

6 Ethan Vanderweide Horton Chargers 179.2 320.0 1

7 Devon Bruning Leavenworth High School 175.6 295.0 0

8 Samuel Yancey Lansing Lions 174.0 285.0 0

9 Colin Reim Leavenworth High School 180.2 280.0 0

10 CARTER TICKLES Basehor Linwood 175.4 0 0



Men 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dustyn Sweet Mill Valley 181.0 250.0 10

2 Jake  Johnson Leavenworth High School 179.2 235.0 8

3 WYATT JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 178.0 230.0 6

4 ANTHONY ONSTOTT Basehor Linwood 181.0 225.0 4

5 Michael Harris Leavenworth High School 180.0 210.0 2

6 Ethan Vanderweide Horton Chargers 179.2 205.0 1

7 Devon Bruning Leavenworth High School 175.6 195.0 0

8 Samuel Yancey Lansing Lions 174.0 180.0 0

9 CARTER TICKLES Basehor Linwood 175.4 0 0

10 Colin Reim Leavenworth High School 180.2 0 0

Men 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dustyn Sweet Mill Valley 181.0 810.0 10

2 Michael Harris Leavenworth High School 180.0 800.0 8

3 WYATT JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 178.0 795.0 6

4 Jake  Johnson Leavenworth High School 179.2 790.0 4

5 ANTHONY ONSTOTT Basehor Linwood 181.0 780.0 2

6 Ethan Vanderweide Horton Chargers 179.2 690.0 1

7 Devon Bruning Leavenworth High School 175.6 680.0 0

8 Samuel Yancey Lansing Lions 174.0 650.0 0

9 Colin Reim Leavenworth High School 180.2 460.0 0

10 CARTER TICKLES Basehor Linwood 175.4 0 0


